
Saturday Eucharistic Minister Schedule 
 
April, May, June, 2025 
  
Saturday, April 5 – Brenda Murphy 
  
Saturday, April 12 – Jean Dickson 
  
Saturday, April 19 – Jim Zielinski 
  
Saturday, April 25 – Mike Montie 
  
  
Saturday, May 3 – Brenda Murphy 
  
Saturday, May 10 – Jean Dickson 
  
Saturday, May 17 – Jim Zielinski 
  
Saturday, May 24 – Mike Montie 
  
Saturday, May 31 – Brenda Murphy 
  
  
Saturday, June 7 – Jean Dickson 
  
Saturday, June 14 – Jim Zielinski 
  
Saturday, June 21 – Mike Montie 
  
Saturday, June 28 – Brenda Murphy 
  
Saturday, March 29 – Jean Dickson 
 


